LIFETIME WARRANTY    WWW.COMNET.NET    TECH SUPPORT: 1.888.678.9427
FEATURES
›  Two simplex or duplex audio channels
›  One simplex or duplex contact closure
›  24-bit 96kHz digitally encoded transmission
›  20Hz - 20kHz audio bandwidth
›  600Ω audio input impedance
›  No in-field electrical or optical adjustments required

SPECIFICATIONS
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Wavelength Fiber
Optical
Power Budget Max Distance
FTA2C1M1 2-Channel Audio Transmitter 1310 nm Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 3 km (2.5 mi)
FRA2C1M1 2-Channel Audio Receiver 1310 nm Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 3 km (2.5 mi)
FTA2C1S1 2-Channel Audio Transmitter 1310 nm Single mode 9/125µm 23 dB 48 km (30 mi)
FRA2C1S1 2-Channel Audio Receiver 1310 nm Single mode 9/125µm 23 dB 48 km (30 mi)
FXA2C1M1A 2-Channel Audio Transceiver “A” End 1310 nm/1550 nm Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 3 km (2.5 mi)
FXA2C1M1B 2-Channel Audio Transceiver “B” End 1550 nm/1310 nm Multimode 62.5/125µm 16 dB 3 km (2.5 mi)
FXA2C1S1A 2-Channel Audio Transceiver “A” End 1310 nm/1550 nm Single mode 9/125µm 23 dB 48 km (30 mi)
FXA2C1S1B 2-Channel Audio Transceiver “B” End 1550 nm/1310 nm Single mode 9/125µm 23 dB 48 km (30 mi)
Included Accessories DC Plug-in Power Supply, 90-264 VAC, 50–60 Hz (Included)
Options [1] Add suffix ‘/C’ for Conformally Coated Circuit Boards to extend to condensation conditions (Extra charge, consult factory)
DIN-Rail Mounting Adaptor Plate Kit - With Mounting Hardware (Optional, order model DINBKT1)
Note: This product requires a fiber installation with a minimum 30 dB connector return loss. The use of Super Polish Connectors is recommended.